General information about company

Scrip code 515059

Name of the company MADHUSUDAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
C Nos. Of fully paid . . shares -
ategory | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder P equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(1) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VII) As a % of 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+(C2) Class | Class |- |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) g‘ 8 3106286 3106286 |57.79 3106286 3106286 | 57.79
romoter
Group
(B) Public 5300 2268714 2268714 |42.21 2268714 2268714 142.21
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 5308 5375000 5375000 | 100 5375000 5375000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi s (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDH(X) A 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) arrants o $@ | No. |total |No. |total
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 57.79 3106286
Group
(B) Public 42.21 1878422
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4984708




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Shareholding each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
No. of Partly shares shares no. of shares
i id- : : ; Total
Category & Name | Nos. OF fully p?ud paid underlying [ held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | ~© ao
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up K _ asa%
. Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
h Receipts (Ivy)+ 1957) (VIII)
eld (IV) | shares | v Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD) W+ sa%o X cety Total Voting
" %)) (A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | 5 1090942 1090942 | 20.3 1090942 1090942 | 20.3
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 5 2015344 2015344 | 37.49 2015344 2015344 | 37.49
(specify)
iﬁ?{f}“al 8 3106286 3106286 | 57.79 3106286 3106286 | 57.79
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 3106286 3106286 | 57.79 3106286 3106286 | 57.79
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 275 275 0.01 275 275 0.01
Financial
%) I Banks | 8 2625 2625 | 0.05 2625 2625 |0.05
(2 i?““anc? 5 268492 268492 |5 268492 268492 |5
ompanies
(S];J;_I—I;Otal 16 271392 271392 |5.05 271392 271392 |5.05
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a@)) sharcholders 5162 1273075 1273075 | 23.69 1273075 1273075 | 23.69
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal |6 566594 566594 | 10.54 566594 566594 | 10.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 116 157653 157653 |2.93 157653 157653 [2.93
(specify)
z;;z;;“al 5284 1997322 1997322 [ 37.16 1997322 1997322 | 37.16
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5300 2268714 2268714 | 42.21 2268714 2268714 | 42.21
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5308 5375000 5375000 | 100 5375000 5375000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
5308 5375000 5375000 | 100 5375000 5375000 | 100

(A+B+C)







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 20.3 1090942
(d) 37.49 2015344
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 57.79 3106286
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.79 3106286
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
® 0.05 0
() 5 268492
Sub-Total (B) 5.05 268492
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 23.69 895553
(a(ii) 10.54 566594
(e) 2.93 147783
Sub-Total (B) 37.16 1609930
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
42.21 1878422
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4984708
)T‘“"‘l (ATBHC 100 4984708




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Smiti Somany

VIKRAM SOMANY

DEEPSHIKHA KHAITAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALNPS7138R

AKUPS8219B

AGCPK8668E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

613120

458264

19558

1090942

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

613120

458264

19558

1090942

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.41

0.36

20.3

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

613120

458264

19558

1090942

Class eg:y

Total

613120

458264

19558

1090942

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.41

8.53

0.36

20.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.41

0.36

20.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

613120

458264

19558

1090942

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIKRAM
INVESTMENT
CO. LTD.

MADHUSUDAN
HOLDINGS LTD

REKHA
COMMERCIAL
LTD.

TRISURE
PROMOTIONS &
TRADINGS LTD.

SUVINAY TRADING

& INVESTMENT CO.

LTD.

PAN (II)

AAACV8550B

AABCM9199E

AABCR2773F

AAACT9850G

AAECS4315B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

936640

440600

266194

242200

129710

2015344

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

936640

440600

266194

242200

129710

2015344

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.43

8.2

4.95

4.51

2.41

37.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

936640

440600

266194

242200

129710

2015344

Class eg:y

Total

936640

440600

266194

242200

129710

2015344

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.43

8.2

4.95

451

2.41

37.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.43

8.2

4.95

4.51

241

37.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

936640

440600

266194

242200

129710

2015344

Reason for not
providing PAN




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF
INDIA

GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF
INDIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACLO582H

AAACGO615N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150029

98948

248977

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

150029

98948

248977

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.79

1.84

4.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150029

98948

248977

Class eg:y

Total

150029

98948

248977

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.79

1.84

4.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.79

1.84

4.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

150029

98948

248977




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANJU BACHHAWAT

SAJAN KUMAR PASARI

SAURAV GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGRPB7777]

AFTPP9100J

ACYPG3120F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

183700

128570

109172

421442

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

183700

128570

109172

421442

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.42

2.39

2.03

7.84

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

183700

128570

109172

421442

Class eg:y

Total

183700

128570

109172

421442

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.42

2.39

2.03

7.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.42

2.39

2.03

7.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

183700

128570

109172

421442




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S KUMAR AND SONS HOLDING PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCS6754K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

58

1

10

48

116

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

133225

85000

1274

23154

157653

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

133225

85000

1274

23154

157653

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48

0.02

0.43

2.93

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

133225

85000

1274

23154

157653

Class eg:y

Total

133225

85000

1274

23154

157653

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.48

0.02

0.43

2.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.48

0.02

0.43

2.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

124355

85000

524

22904

147783

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







