General information about company	
Scrip code	515059
Name of the company	MADHUSUDAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights h urities (IX)	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	3106286			3106286	57.79	3106286		3106286	57.79
(B)	Public	5300	2268714			2268714	42.21	2268714		2268714	42.21
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5308	5375000			5375000	100	5375000		5375000	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.79					3106286
(B)	Public				42.21					1878422
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4984708

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian					•					
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	1090942			1090942	20.3	1090942		1090942	20.3
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	2015344			2015344	37.49	2015344		2015344	37.49
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	3106286			3106286	57.79	3106286		3106286	57.79
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	3106286			3106286	57.79	3106286		3106286	57.79
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	275			275	0.01	275		275	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	8	2625			2625	0.05	2625		2625	0.05
(g)	Insurance Companies	5	268492			268492	5	268492		268492	5
Sub-Total (B)(1)		16	271392			271392	5.05	271392		271392	5.05
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5162	1273075			1273075	23.69	1273075		1273075	23.69
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	566594			566594	10.54	566594		566594	10.54
(e)	Any Other (specify)	116	157653			157653	2.93	157653		157653	2.93
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5284	1997322			1997322	37.16	1997322		1997322	37.16
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5300	2268714			2268714	42.21	2268714		2268714	42.21
C	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehol	der	1	1	1
Total (A+B+C2)		5308	5375000			5375000	100	5375000		5375000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5308	5375000			5375000	100	5375000		5375000	100

ı	 	 	Į.	 - 1	 _1	1	

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	up
G.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				20.3					1090942
(d)				37.49					2015344
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.79					3106286
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				57.79					3106286
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er	•		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(f)				0.05					0
(g)				5					268492
Sub-Total (B) (1)				5.05					268492
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				23.69					895553
(a(ii))				10.54					566594
(e)				2.93					147783
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.16					1609930
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				42.21					1878422
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4984708
Total (A+B+C				100					4984708

		Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Smiti Somany	VIKRAM SOMANY	DEEPSHIKHA KHAITAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALNPS7138R	AKUPS8219B	AGCPK8668E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	613120	458264	19558	1090942
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	613120	458264	19558	1090942
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.41	8.53	0.36	20.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)		•
Class eg:X	613120	458264	19558	1090942
Class eg:y				
Гotal	613120	458264	19558	1090942
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.41	8.53	0.36	20.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a a convertible share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a a convertible share capital) (XI)= (XII)+(XII)(a) As a convertible share capital) (XII)= (XIII)+(XIIII)(a) As a convertible share capital) (XIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	11.41	8.53	0.36	20.3
% of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	a 111 5114175 (AII)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)	<u> </u>	I
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	613120	458264	19558	1090942
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		A	Any Other (spe	cify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIKRAM INVESTMENT CO. LTD.	MADHUSUDAN HOLDINGS LTD	REKHA COMMERCIAL LTD.	TRISURE PROMOTIONS & TRADINGS LTD.	SUVINAY TRADING & INVESTMENT CO. LTD.	
PAN (II)	AAACV8550B	AABCM9199E	AABCR2773F	AAACT9850G	AAECS4315B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	936640	440600	266194	242200	129710	201534
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	936640	440600	266194	242200	129710	201534
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.43	8.2	4.95	4.51	2.41	37.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	(IX)			•
Class eg: X	936640	440600	266194	242200	129710	201534
Class eg:y						
Total	936640	440600	266194	242200	129710	201534
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.43	8.2	4.95	4.51	2.41	37.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.43	8.2	4.95	4.51	2.41	37.49

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (X	III)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	936640	440600	266194	242200	129710	2015344
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Insura	nce Companies	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	AAACG0615N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150029	98948	248977
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150029	98948	248977
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.79	1.84	4.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	150029	98948	248977
Class eg:y			
Total	150029	98948	248977
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.79	1.84	4.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.79	1.84	4.63
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	150029	98948	248977

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANJU BACHHAWAT	SAJAN KUMAR PASARI	SAURAV GUPTA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AGRPB7777J	AFTPP9100J	ACYPG3120F	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	183700	128570	109172	421442	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	183700	128570	109172	421442	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.42	2.39	2.03	7.84	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	183700	128570	109172	421442	
Class eg:y					
Total	183700	128570	109172	421442	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.42	2.39	2.03	7.84	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.42	2.39	2.03	7.84	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	I	l	ı	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	183700	128570	109172	421442	

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		S KUMAR AND SONS HOLDING PVT LTD			Click here to go ba
PAN (II)		AADCS6754K			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	58	1	10	48	116
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	133225	85000	1274	23154	157653
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	133225	85000	1274	23154	157653
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	1.58	0.02	0.43	2.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	133225	85000	1274	23154	157653
Class eg:y					
Total	133225	85000	1274	23154	157653
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.48	1.58	0.02	0.43	2.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	1.58	0.02	0.43	2.93
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	1	1	1	I.
21 OI LOCKE					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	124355	85000	524	22904	147783
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					